Michael
Brian
Peter

Rob
Frank

Bill
Andrew
Richard

Nicole
Robert
James
Edwin
E Scott
Scott
Ronald
Dennis

William
Mark
Charles
Thomas
Mike
Bryce

Donald

Elie
Eric
Carlton
John
David
Lewis

Quentin
Jeffrey
Carol
Jon
Chris
Bruce
Samuel

Deascentis Ii

Kooperman
Scantiand

Rishel
Kass

Byers
Minton
Miller
Carey

Kelly
Draper
Garrison
Muccilio
Sondles
Perfater
Schultz
Thomas

Sorboro
Swanson
Diebel
Jeffcott
Gallichio
Ungerott

Plank

Sabbagh
Weldele
Graham
Pedro
Babner

Dye

Wathum-Ocama
Gatwood
Ventresca
Cross

Fackler

Soll

Fried

Zachary Roberts

Scolt

Surovjak

New Albany State PAC

Laborers Inti Union of North

Columbus Sheet Metal Workers Committee on Political Education OH1053
Isaac Wiles Burkholder & Teetor LLC Political Action Committee CP1058

United Steelworkers District 1 PCE
Rinehart, Rishel, & Cuckier LTD

Siiver Drive Partners

Nationwide Mutual Insurance Co. PAC
Byers Minton & Associates LLC
Byers Minton & Associates LLC

Jobs America PAC

FOP Political Education Fund

Mike Gallichio Now LLC

CPM LAW PAC
Ohio Restaurant PAC

Kathleen Clyde Committee

M3S Sports LLC
Dye Law Office
Citizens for Stinziano .,

Klein Pre General 5 day 2015

88 E Broad St, Ste. 1230
PO Box 563

2570 Abington Rd

2685 Canterbury Road
620 Alum Creek Dr
3035 Lamb Ave

2 Miranova Pt

777 Dearbom Park Lane Ste J

300 E Broad St

35 N 4th St Suite 400
One Nationwide Plaza
107 S High St

107 S High St

1800 Standford Rd
407 S. Delpha Ave

C00554055 545 E Town Street

OH1505
CP871

1977 Wyandotte Rd

397 Highland Ave

5920 Locust Hil Lane
3137 E Lynx Wat

4862 Waterstone Way
556 Azalea Bloom Dr
9485 Cape Wrath Dr
4417 Ossian Hall Lane
6800 Schrock Hill Ct
1040 N High StApt 7

69 W College Ave

1463 W 1st Ave

1517 Aschinger Bivd
2491 Dorset Rd

891 Bruck St

366 East Broad Street
1525 Bethel Rd Ste 201
145 E Rich St

PO Box 229

6726 Monicello Lane

510 Winfield Meadows Dr
3400 Tonti Dr

33 W Weisheimer

5003 Hotizons Dr, Ste 200
555 S 3rd St

545 E Town

1958 Field Ave

108 Crestview Road
5162 Bardon Drive

16511 Maureen Drive
155 E. Broad St. Suite 205
141 South Drexel Avenue
150 Preston rd

2348 East Sand Road

Fort Mitchell
Dublin
Gilbert
Cammel
Apopika
Dublin
Annnadale
Columbus
Columbus
Westerville
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Ravenna
Dublin
Columbus
Dubiin
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Saint Paul
Columbus
Westerville
Kenton
Columbus
Bexiey
Columbus

Port Clinton

Contributions

43215
43054 Builders Resources Group/ Owner

43221 Orange Barrel Media/ Owner
43205

43219

43215

43085

43215

43215 Siiver Drive Partners

43215

43215 Byers Minton & Assoc/Attomey
43215 Byers Minton & Assoc/Attomey
43212 Vorys Sater Seymour & Pease/ Senior Attomey
60068

43215

43212 Self/Consultant

41017 Burgess & Niple/Enginering
43017 Burgess & Niple/Director

85298 Burgess & Niple/Engineer

46033 Hemp & Honey Plus/Founder
32715 Burgess & Niple/Director

43017 Burgess & Niple/President

22003 Motorists Insurance Group/investigator
43229

43201 Mikey's Late Night Slice/Food Service
43081 Stauf's Coffee /President

43212 Bevinco Regional Director

43212 Brennan, Manna & Diamond/Attomey
43221 Mike Gallichio Now/Owner

43206 Mikey’s Late Night Slice/Owner
43215

43220

43215 Kegler Brown/Attorney

44266

43016 Vice President, Regional Leader
43082 Cox Consulting Group/Consultant
43016

43214 One-Eighty Co./Principal

43220 M3S Sports LLC/Owner

43215 Dye Law Office/Owner

43215

55116

43202

43082

43326

43215

43209

43209

43452

Check
Check
43221 Kooperman Gillespie Mentel, LTD/ Real Estate Attomey Check

Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Credit
Credit
Credit
Credit
Credit
Credit
Credit
Credit
Credit

10/2012015 $ 4,000.00
10/20/2015 $ 5,000.00
10/20/2015 $ 5,000.00
10/20/2015 $ 5,000.00
10/20/2015 $ 2,000.00
10202015 $ 2,000.00
10/20/2015 $ 1,500.00
10/20/2015 $ 5,000.00
10/202015 $ 1,000.00
1012012015 $12,500.00
10/202015 $ 5,000.00

10/20/2015 $ 750.00
10/20/2015 § 750.00
10/20/2015 $  500.00
10/20/2015 § 1,500.00
10/20/2016 $ 2,500.00
10/20/2015 $  200.00
10/20/2015 $  250.00
10/20/2015 $  250.00
10/20/2015 $  250.00
10/20/2015 $  250.00
10/20/2015 §  250.00
10/20/2015 $  500.00
10/20/2016 $ 250,00
10/20/2015 $ 5,000.00
10/20/2016 §  50.00
10/20/2016 §  50.00
10/20/2015 $  50.00
10/20/2015 $  50.00
10/20/2015 $  50.00
10/20/2015 $  50.00
10/20/2015 $  50.00
10/20/2015 $ 2,500.00
10/20/2015 $ 1,000.00
10/20/2015 $  250.00
10/20/2015 $  250.00

10/20/2015 $  500.00
10/20/2015 $ 1,000.00
10/20/2015 $ 1,000.00
10/20/2015 $ 5,000.00
107202015 $  600.00
10/26/2015 $10,000.00
10212015 $  25.00
10/20/2015 $  100.00
10/17/2015 $§  50.00
10/24/2015 $  50.00
10/24/2015 $  100.00
10/27/2015 $ 2,500.00
10/27/2015 $ 2,500.00
10/28/2015 §  10.00
10/28/2015 $  20.00

$88,905.00

A
31A
31A
31A
A
1A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
3M1A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
J1A
31A
31A
A
3A
31A
31A
31A
A
31A



